Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 01.09.2019

Zemé

# Jméno
Rada Vojtéch (2010)
Rusndk Matej (2010)
Stanék Daniel (2010)
Rouckova Viktorie (2010)
Douda Vojtéch (2010)
Strakova Karolina (2010)
Dolezalova Natalie (2010)
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Janitkova Hana (2010)
DNS Vozobule Stépan (2010)
DNS Radova Eliska (2010)

DNS Tlamichova Barbora (2010)
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Klub

Dukla Praha

Velky Beranov

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby

Turkovice

Bikeclinic junior team
TJ Sokol Senohraby

Cas

00:08:30,00
00:08:49,00
00:09:11,00
00:09:47,00
00:10:13,00
00:10:43,00
00:12:08,00
00:12:10,00

Plavani



