

Triatlon Senohraby - Celkově, 01.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Rada Vojtěch (2010)	CZE		00:08:30,00	---	---	---
2	Rusnák Matej (2010)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:08:49,00	---	---	---
3	Staněk Daniel (2010)		Velký Beranov	00:09:11,00	---	---	---
4	Roučková Viktorie (2010)	CZE		00:09:47,00	---	---	---
5	Douda Vojtěch (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:13,00	---	---	---
6	Straková Karolína (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:43,00	---	---	---
7	Doležalová Natálie (2010)	CZE	Turkovice	00:12:08,00	---	---	---
8	Janičková Hana (2010)	CZE		00:12:10,00	---	---	---
DNS	Vozobule Štěpán (2010)	CZE			---	---	---
DNS	Radová Eliška (2010)	CZE	Bikeclinic junior team		---	---	---
DNS	Tlamichová Barbora (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby		---	---	---

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 17:26